MODEL 591
BAR GRAPHIC DETECTOR
Supports six different types of fibers!
Interchangeable Sensor
Head(Optional)
H0.25
(Standard) H0.9 H2.0 H3.0
Fiber

The detection level and the insertion loss depend on the optical fiber type,
manufacturer, material, color and coating status, etc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Products Name  Model Accessories
FIBER
IDENTIFIER
591 UM-3 batteries (2 pcs)
Handy case
Sensor head : Customers
selection 1pc.
591-H0.25 • 250μm:For 250μm coating
591-H0.9  • 900μm:For 900μm nylon
jacketed
591-H2.0  • 2mm :For 2mm jacketed,
4or8-ribbon fiber
591-H3.0  • 3mm :For 2.8mm/3mm jacketed
a Instruction manual
Copyright 2006, Hakuto Co.,LTD. All rights reserved.